

Tabulation of Bids

Awarded to: Pitlik and Wick, Inc. 8075 Highway D Eagle River, WI 54521	Date Awarded: 04/30/08	Amount Awarded (includes Base Bid \$364,543.36
--	----------------------------------	---

Project Manager: WisBOA		Consultant: Becher Hoppe	
State of Wisconsin	Airport: Lakeland Airport Noble F. Lee Memorial Field	Bid Date:	4/24/2008
Department of Transportation	Project: A06/07B 3-55-0049-10	Bid Time:	2:00 p.m.
Bureau of Aeronautics	Bid for: Hangar Area Development, Phase II	DBE Goals:	5.7%

DESCRIPTION:				Pitlik & Wick, Inc. 8075 Highway D Eagle River, WI 54521		Earth, Inc. 4362 Dairy Road Arpin, WI 54410		Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc. 903 Grand Ave Rothschild, WI 54474		Duffek Sand & Gravel, Inc. 908 Hickory Street P.O. Box 190 Antigo, WI 54409		Riverview Construction, Inc. 4140 North 6th Street Wausau, WI 54403		Musson Bros., Inc. P.O. Box 638 Rhineland, WI 54501	
Construction of hangar area development, Phase II & Security Equipment															
Bid Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
P15101	CLEARING, NORTH OF HALL ROAD	12	ACRE	\$850.00	\$10,200.00	\$700.00	\$8,400.00	\$850.00	\$10,200.00	\$480.00	\$5,760.00	\$675.00	\$8,100.00	\$1,260.00	\$15,120.00
P15120	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	8.5	ACRE	\$1,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$11,900.00	\$1,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$704.00	\$5,984.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$500.00	\$4,250.00
P15203	COMMON EXCAVATION	22,576	C.Y.	\$3.25	\$73,372.00	\$2.65	\$59,826.40	\$3.25	\$73,372.00	\$2.39	\$53,956.64	\$2.50	\$56,440.00	\$3.65	\$82,402.40
P15205	BORROW EXCAVATION, OFF SITE	4,950	C.Y.	\$0.01	\$49.50	\$3.80	\$18,810.00	\$0.01	\$49.50	\$7.20	\$35,640.00	\$7.00	\$34,650.00	\$6.75	\$33,412.50
628.1104	EROSION BALES	12	EACH	\$12.00	\$144.00	\$12.00	\$144.00	\$12.00	\$144.00	\$12.00	\$144.00	\$10.00	\$120.00	\$10.00	\$120.00
628.1504	SILT FENCE	700	LF	\$2.04	\$1,428.00	\$1.80	\$1,260.00	\$2.04	\$1,428.00	\$2.04	\$1,428.00	\$1.50	\$1,050.00	\$2.00	\$1,400.00
628.1520	SILT FENCE MAINTENANCE	700	LF	\$0.01	\$7.00	\$0.01	\$7.00	\$0.01	\$7.00	\$0.01	\$7.00	\$0.10	\$70.00	\$0.01	\$7.00
628.1905	MOBILIZATIONS EROSION CONTROL	3	EACH	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
628.1910	MOBILIZATIONS EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL	1	EACH	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$105.00	\$105.00
628.2008	EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS I TYPE B	1,550	SY	\$1.56	\$2,418.00	\$1.56	\$2,418.00	\$1.56	\$2,418.00	\$1.56	\$2,418.00	\$1.60	\$2,480.00	\$1.90	\$2,945.00
628.7005	INLET PROTECTION TYPE A	1	EACH	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$85.00	\$85.00
628.7010	INLET PROTECTION TYPE B	3	EACH	\$45.00	\$135.00	\$45.00	\$135.00	\$45.00	\$135.00	\$45.00	\$135.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$150.00
628.7550	CULVERT PIPE DITCH CHECKS	5	EACH	\$65.00	\$325.00	\$65.00	\$325.00	\$65.00	\$325.00	\$65.00	\$325.00	\$65.00	\$325.00	\$65.00	\$325.00
P15852	REMOVING SEPTIC TANKS	2	E.A.	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00

DESCRIPTION: Construction of hangar area development, Phase II & Security Equipment				Pitlik & Wick, Inc. 4362 Highway D Eagle River, WI 54521		Earth, Inc. 4362 Dairy Road Arpin, WI 54410		Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc. 903 Grand Ave Rothschild, WI 54474		Duffek Sand & Gravel, Inc. 908 Hickory Street P.O. Box 190 Antigo, WI 54409		Riverview Construction, Inc. 4140 North 6th Street Wausau, WI 54403		Musson Bros., Inc. P.O. Box 638 Rhineland, WI 54501	
Bid Item Description		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
P15895	ABANDON WELL	1	E.A.	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
P15897	REMOVE EXISTING TIEDOWN	8	E.A.	\$765.00	\$6,120.00	\$765.00	\$6,120.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$320.00	\$2,560.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$800.00
X15815	REMOVE EXISTING FENCE	900	L.F.	\$1.50	\$1,350.00	\$0.80	\$720.00	\$0.80	\$720.00	\$1.65	\$1,485.00	\$1.00	\$900.00	\$1.65	\$1,485.00
P15901	SITE FINISHING	1	L.S.	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
P20804	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2	3,550	TON	\$9.95	\$35,322.50	\$9.95	\$35,322.50	\$9.11	\$32,340.50	\$7.95	\$28,222.50	\$9.00	\$31,950.00	\$7.25	\$25,737.50
455.0105	ASPHALTIC MATERIAL PG 58-28	76	TON	\$445.00	\$33,820.00	\$445.00	\$33,820.00	\$451.00	\$34,276.00	\$451.00	\$34,276.00	\$439.50	\$33,402.00	\$451.00	\$34,276.00
460.1101	HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-1, 12.5 MM	380	TON	\$34.00	\$12,920.00	\$34.00	\$12,920.00	\$35.45	\$13,471.00	\$35.45	\$13,471.00	\$34.48	\$13,102.40	\$35.45	\$13,471.00
460.1103	HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-3, 12.5 MM	650	TON	\$34.00	\$22,100.00	\$34.00	\$22,100.00	\$35.45	\$23,042.50	\$35.45	\$23,042.50	\$37.41	\$24,316.50	\$35.45	\$23,042.50
460.1104	HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-3, 19.0 MM	330	TON	\$34.00	\$11,220.00	\$34.00	\$11,220.00	\$35.45	\$11,698.50	\$35.45	\$11,698.50	\$37.43	\$12,351.90	\$35.45	\$11,698.50
460.2000	INCENTIVE DENSITY HMA PAVEMENT	2,400	DOL	\$1.00	\$2,400.00	\$1.00	\$2,400.00	\$1.00	\$2,400.00	\$1.00	\$2,400.00	\$1.00	\$2,400.00	\$1.00	\$2,400.00
P60301	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	350	GAL.	\$2.00	\$700.00	\$2.00	\$700.00	\$2.50	\$875.00	\$2.50	\$875.00	\$3.00	\$1,050.00	\$2.50	\$875.00
P62001	PAINTING, WHITE, WATERBORNE, TYPE 1	100	S.F.	\$2.45	\$245.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
P62009	PAINTING, YELLOW, WATERBORNE TYPE 1	780	S.F.	\$2.45	\$1,911.00	\$1.00	\$780.00	\$1.00	\$780.00	\$1.00	\$780.00	\$1.00	\$780.00	\$1.00	\$780.00
P62041	REFLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE I, GRADATION A	50	LB.	\$0.40	\$20.00	\$0.50	\$25.00	\$0.50	\$25.00	\$0.50	\$25.00	\$0.50	\$25.00	\$0.50	\$25.00
P62502	RUBBERIZED COAL TAR PITCH EMULSION SEAL COAT, LIGHT SAND COATING	2,590	S.Y.	\$1.45	\$3,755.50	\$1.80	\$4,662.00	\$1.80	\$4,662.00	\$1.80	\$4,662.00	\$1.80	\$4,662.00	\$1.80	\$4,662.00
P63001	SAW CUTTING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENTS	600	L.F.	\$2.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$2.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.00	\$1,200.00
P63201	FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A	1	L.S.	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
P63401	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	L.S.	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
P63505	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC, TYPE R	130	S.Y.	\$3.00	\$390.00	\$2.50	\$325.00	\$3.50	\$455.00	\$2.50	\$325.00	\$2.50	\$325.00	\$3.00	\$390.00
606.0100	RIPRAP	30	C.Y.	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$44.00	\$1,320.00	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$45.00	\$1,350.00
SPV.0035	RIPRAP LEVEL SPREADER	18	C.Y.	\$110.00	\$1,980.00	\$60.00	\$1,080.00	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$44.00	\$792.00	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$75.00	\$1,350.00

DESCRIPTION: Construction of hangar area development, Phase II & Security Equipment				Pitlik & Wick, Inc. 8075 Highway D Eagle River, WI 54521		Earth, Inc. 4362 Dairy Road Arpin, WI 54410		Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc. 903 Grand Ave Rothschild, WI 54474		Duffek Sand & Gravel, Inc. 908 Hickory Street P.O. Box 190 Antigo, WI 54409		Riverview Construction, Inc. 4140 North 6th Street Wausau, WI 54403		Musson Bros., Inc. P.O. Box 638 Rhinelander, WI 54501	
Bid Item Description		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
L10810	TRENCH OR PLOW	2,404	L.F.	\$2.00	\$4,808.00	\$2.50	\$6,010.00	\$2.50	\$6,010.00	\$2.50	\$6,010.00	\$2.50	\$6,010.00	\$2.50	\$6,010.00
L10816	600 VOLT CABLE NO. 10	7,584	L.F.	\$0.55	\$4,171.20	\$0.98	\$7,432.32	\$0.98	\$7,432.32	\$1.00	\$7,584.00	\$1.00	\$7,584.00	\$0.98	\$7,432.32
L10820	CABLE MARKERS	2	EACH	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$120.00	\$240.00
L10821	TURF RESTORATION	200	L.F.	\$1.50	\$300.00	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$1.50	\$300.00	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$2.50	\$500.00
L11014	ELECTRICAL DUCT, TYPE II, 3 INCH, 2-WAY	135	L.F.	\$28.00	\$3,780.00	\$19.00	\$2,565.00	\$19.00	\$2,565.00	\$19.00	\$2,565.00	\$19.00	\$2,565.00	\$19.00	\$2,565.00
L11016	ELECTRICAL DUCT, TYPE II, 3 INCH, 4-WAY	85	L.F.	\$35.00	\$2,975.00	\$35.00	\$2,975.00	\$35.00	\$2,975.00	\$35.00	\$2,975.00	\$35.00	\$2,975.00	\$35.00	\$2,975.00
L11025	DUCT MARKER	10	EACH	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00
X12557	LIGHT POLE ASSEMBLIES SYSTEM	1	L.S.	\$20,935.00	\$20,935.00	\$29,120.00	\$29,120.00	\$29,120.00	\$29,120.00	\$29,120.00	\$29,120.00	\$29,120.00	\$29,120.00	\$25,120.00	\$25,120.00
Base Bid Total					\$364,543.36		\$368,817.22		\$376,487.58		\$390,296.64		\$392,530.90		\$398,794.22